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7|15 VE882T/VE892T VE882R/VE892R
74l g HDMI €& 1 X HDMI EIQ A N/A
Female (4 2AH)
HDMI =& N/A 1 X HDMI EIQ A
Female (Zd2AH)
Z /== 1 X LC simplex Connector (SFP)
(¥gerd)
RS-232 1 X Terminal block, 3 Pole
IR 1 X mini stereo jack(Z]2AH)
k= 1 X DC jack (H2*)
gMe =E g VE892 : 20km AZ 2 E (SM) Fiber
VE882 : 600m A=2E (SM) Fiber
opR-2 0| 1310 / 1550 nm for SM
E[[I=E=2 A2 M9 :1080p/60Hz (24-bits, 3.125Gbps)
LED 213 1 (& 4)
A AH| DC5.3V, 5.6W DC5.3V, 5.6W
=X g 0-50°C
NE 2= -20-60°C
sk 0-80% RH, Non-condensing
523 o &
24 0.42kg
A7 14.17 x 10.30 x 3.12cm
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